## DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Tel. 724755 (Ext. 262/264)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL IRISH LIFE CENTRE LOWER ABBEY STREET DUBLIN 1

A CHARLES BEEN

Notification of	Grant of Permission/Appropriate	
I QUITIONEIOTT +		

Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 & 1976

To:	Decision Order Number and Date
3 Birchview Laws	Register Reference No III (197
X11macante de	Planning Control No.
Ce, Boblin.	Application Received on
Applicant	

A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development described below subject to the undermentioned conditions.

SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS

To ensure that the development shall be i	CONDITIONS		REASONS FOR CONDITIONS	
<ol> <li>That before development commences approval under the Building Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approval be observed in the development.</li> <li>In order to comply with the Sanitary Service Acts, 1878 - 1964.</li> <li>That the entire premises be used as a single dwelling unit.</li> <li>That all external finishes harmonise in colour and texture with</li> <li>In the interest of visual amenity.</li> </ol>	1.	Subject to the conditions of this permission, that the development be carried out and completed strictly in accordance with the plans	1.	
<ol> <li>That the entire premises be used as a single usering difference of the entire premises be usering difference of the entin the entire premises be usering difference of the entire pr</li></ol>	2.	That before development commences approval under the Building Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approval be	2.	Acts, 1878 – 1964.
4. That all external finishes harmonise in colour and texture with 4. In the interest of visual amenity.	3.	That the entire premises be used as a single dwelling unit.	3.	To prevent unauthorised development.
		That all external finishes harmonise in colour and texture with	4.	In the interest of visual amenity.



## COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LC	DEVELOPMENT) AC	T 1963 &	g and 1976	REGISTER REFERENCE
		PLANNING R	EGISTER		XB.627.
1. LOCATION	198 \$	St. James's Road,	, Walkins	town.	5
2. PROPOSAL	Porc	h extension.			•
3. TYPE & DATE	TYPE	Date Received	(a) Requ		rther Particulars (b) Received
OF APPLICATION			(a) nequ		. 1
	P	3.5.1982.	2		
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Address	Mr. J. Ryan. 3, Birchview,	Kilnamar	agh.	
5. APPLICANT	Name Addres	Mr. G. Ryan. <sup>s</sup> 198 St. James	's Road,	D.12.	
	0.C.M.	No. PB/781/82		Notified	18th June, 1982
6. DECISION	Date	17th June,	1982	Effect	To grant permission,
	0.C.M.	No. <b>PBD/505/8</b> 2	2	Notified	29th July, 1982
7. GRANT	Date	29th July	, 1982	Effect	Permission granted
	Notifie	ed		Decision	
8. APPEAL	Туре			Effect	
	Date o	of		Decision	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	applic	ation		Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. i	n Compensation Registe	r		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. i	n Enforcement Register			
12 PURCHASE		<u> </u>			



Future Print 475588

		Php/505/82
DUBLIN	COUNTY	COUNCIL

Tel. 724755 (Ext. 262/264)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL IRISH LIFE CENTRE LOWER ABBEY STREET DUBLIN 1 A. ...

Notification of Grant of Permission/Approva

Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 & 1976

То:	Easten Design Assocs.,	Decision Order 19/780/82 17/6/82	
A 8 4 4 4 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	S-macoma,	Number and Date	
d		Register Reference No.	
	Leixlip, Co. Xildero.	Planning Control No.	••
Applicant	». Basster.	Application Received on	••

A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development described below subject to the undermentioned conditions.

------

## construction of an extension at 29 Meader Park Avenue, Churchtern.

SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITION	NIC

	CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
1.	Subject to the conditions of this permission, that the development be carried out and completed strictly in accordance with the plans and specification lodged with the application.	<ol> <li>To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained.</li> </ol>
2.	That before development commences approval under the Building Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approval be observed in the development.	<ol> <li>In order to comply with the Sanitary Services Acts, 1878 – 1964.</li> </ol>
З.	That the entire premises be used as a single dwelling unit.	3. To prevent unauthorised development.
4.	That all external finishes harmonise in colour and texture with the existing premises.	4. In the interest of visual amenity.
5.		5. In the interest of residentia machity.



FUTURE PRINT